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Music Club and Club Provider Dates Academic Year 2023-2024

	
	Music Providers
	Club Providers

	Autumn Term

1st September – 15th December 2023 
	Monday 11th September – Friday 8th December 2023

(12 weeks)
	Monday 25th September  -

 Friday  8th December  2023

(10 weeks)

	Half Term

 Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October 2023

	Spring Term

2nd January – 28th March 2024


	Monday 8th January – Friday 22nd March 2024  

(10 weeks)


	Monday 8th January – Friday 22nd March 2024

(10 weeks)



	Half Term

Monday 12th February – Friday 16th February 2024 

	Summer Term

15th April – 23rd July 2024 
	Monday 15th April – Friday 19th July 2024

(13 weeks)
	Monday 29th April 2024 – Friday 12th July 2024 

(10 weeks) 

	Half Term

Monday 27th May – Friday 31st May 2024

	Bank Holidays/National Holidays with School Closed
	25th December 2023
 26th December 2023
1st January 2024
Friday 29th March 2024

Monday 1st April 2024

Monday 6th May 2024
Monday 27th May 2024


INSET DAYS – No Clubs
Friday 1st September 2023
Friday 24th November 2023
Monday 19th February 2024
Wednesday 12th June 2024
Monday 15th July 2024
We will also try to keep you informed as much as possible about events in school but it might also be useful to keep a check on our online calendar https://holy-trinity-cuckfield.eschools.co.uk/web/calendar/9242 for events happening in school.  
IF YOU ARE UNSURE IF A CLUB IS RUNNING ON A PARTICULAR DAY YOU MUST CONTACT THE CLUB PROVIDER.
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